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BEME-F-20-B-632Class: 

170453
170455
170459
170464
170465
170469
170475
170490
170496
170507
170524
170532
170533
170718
170775
170800
170803
170815
170822
170824
170854
170886
171534
180436
180491
180648
180664
180685
180689
180725
180731
180733
180734
180735
180742

RegID
Areeba Qamar
Muhammad Waqas Hasan
Muhammad Arslan Shehzad
Muhammad Saad Bin Sohail
Muhammad Saad Ullah
Zohaib Waqar
Usama Rashid
Abdullah Hassan Mansoor
Muhammad Anas Farooq
Usman Aziz
Abdul Rafay Khan
Abu Bakar Nauman
Dua Saboor
Syed Afaq Haider
Zain Ul Abideen
Khawaja Saim
Muhammad Rohail Zahid
Muhammad Haris
Asfand Jahangir Janjua
Nisar Ahmad
Tabish Mehmood
Muhammad Adil
Syed Saad Ullah Gillani
Kashif Mushtaq
Muhammad Arslan Khan
Muhammad Waleed Aman
Adeel Ahmad Talha
Asif Mehboob
Muhammad Junaid Jahangir
Muhammad Usman Akram
Abdul Haseeb
Mohammad Usman
Muhammad Fazeel
Sami Abdullah
Abdul Muqeet

Name
PLO-01 PLO-02 PLO-03 PLO-04 PLO-05 PLO-06 PLO-07 PLO-08 PLO-09 PLO-10 PLO-12PLO Name

  72.57   66.99
  82.10   84.30   83.40
  67.27   63.81
  93.14   77.86
  84.22   88.10   84.15
  70.75   64.34
  42.29   53.38   61.00   68.00   60.00
  84.00   85.11   89.04  100.00
  82.86   70.10
  69.71   78.64
  88.36  100.00
  76.07   88.96   92.45
  79.80   78.52
  76.57   60.00  100.00  100.00
  83.43   60.00  100.00  100.00

  64.00   76.00   48.41   78.67   90.40
  83.11   86.88   40.00   60.00  100.00  100.00
  82.38   84.67   85.66
  75.27   86.69   74.34
  79.18   77.93  100.00  100.00  100.00
  84.33   91.88   40.00   60.00   60.00  100.00
  56.80   65.32   66.55   78.46   70.00   60.00
  80.00   85.52

  97.09   91.30   92.00
  82.55   80.00   49.79  100.00   72.00

  68.89   81.00   78.55   78.67
  91.72   80.00   60.00

  57.36   37.38   41.82
  68.83   75.15   59.21

  76.00   71.64   81.09
  82.55   76.00   42.13   73.33   76.00

  76.00   82.09   84.00
 100.00   83.61   84.00
  83.02   86.25   84.00

  70.91   76.00
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BEME-F-20-B-632Class: 

180753
181841
181917
181923
190577
190580
190585
190594
190595
190598
190607
190614
190615
190620
190624
190626
190627
190633
190637
190643
190647
190654
190655
190664
190667
191011
191038
191887
192026
192027
192035
200213
200494
200504
200512

RegID
Muhammad Saadullah
Umair Munir
Waleed Hamza
Shoaib Ali
Kamran Haider Cheema
Muawiz Anjum
Muhammad Zubair
Muhammad Zain Khalid
Sarmad Nawaz
Raja Shayan Amjad
Hafiz Muhammad
Faisal Amin
Salaar Ahmed
Muhammad Tabish Zaman
Muhammad Shoaib Akram
Sajjad Ahmad
Muhammad Umair
Muhammad Faizan
Muhammad Afaq Javed
Ahmad-Siraj-Ul-Munir
Dawood Javed Arain
Abdullah Tahir
Saad Zubair
Muhammad Awais Awan
Saud Anwar
Muhammad Ammar
Muhammad Shahzaib Khan
Muhammad Asrar Khan
Burhan Ur Rehman Usama
Muhammad Rohaan Habib Butt
Abrar Ayub
Muhammad Owais Raza
Musa Imran
Ashir Malik
Faizan Ali

Name
PLO-01 PLO-02 PLO-03 PLO-04 PLO-05 PLO-06 PLO-07 PLO-08 PLO-09 PLO-10 PLO-12PLO Name

  74.60   60.00   75.72   68.00
  92.34   87.22   91.88   89.33
  72.06   79.23   81.89
  71.00   82.65   87.31   84.55   92.00   62.50  100.00
  73.09   71.43
  71.64   71.03   84.00
  77.45   92.38

  83.83  100.00   88.00
  76.73   74.00

  71.06   73.33   60.00
  74.23   71.45   58.75   60.00

  77.87   60.00   60.00
  77.72   80.00

  75.32  100.00   88.00
  68.73   79.05   65.11   60.00   86.00

  80.43  100.00   84.00
  90.36   87.52
  92.94   97.34
  74.11   84.89
  76.95   62.48   66.25   60.00
  80.88   62.39   60.00   79.31

  77.02  100.00   60.00
  95.72   94.36   85.67   86.67

  76.17  100.00   88.00
  81.82   86.67
  57.09   58.10
  58.86   48.24
  88.35   90.43

  68.00   60.00   60.00
  57.47   63.40   66.56   88.41   67.56
  81.17   71.07   95.11   82.86   92.73   73.33   82.82   87.50
  72.21   72.19   64.04   79.42   68.63   96.80   62.22   79.61   88.70
  88.28   83.33   80.71   86.62   86.21   93.40   90.00   78.20   78.45   85.01   88.97
  80.51   80.40   78.07   84.68   71.67   76.80   75.00   61.81   75.01   77.91   77.93
  71.26   67.93   57.23   76.22   67.65   84.20  100.00   71.81   80.70   83.30   87.59
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BEME-F-20-B-632Class: 

200514
200520
200524
200527
200528
200530
200532
200534
200541
200544
200548
200554
200556
200558
200560
200562
200566
200568
200570
200572
200573
200578
200584
200585
200586
201840
201948
201949

RegID
Jawad Rafique
Muhammad Talha
Abdullah Irfan
Ibraheem Jameel
Ammad Ahmad
Muhammad Junaid Ansar
Muhammad Arslan Arif
Huzaifa Bin Hanif
Muhammad Taha Shahid
Muhammad Umer Rana
Abdul Wahab
Muhammad Bilal
Hamza Iftikhar
Ali Hassan
Mubasim Naveed
Muhammad Faseeh
Rizwan Zameer
Abdullah Tariq
Romail Saeed
Hamza Ali Malik
Saqib Mehmood
Shahkar Khan
Muhammad Rizwan Siddique
Alize Kazmi
Muhammad Hasnain Khan
Muhammad Abraiz Rahman
Abdul Moiz
Muhammad sumair Yaqub

Name
PLO-01 PLO-02 PLO-03 PLO-04 PLO-05 PLO-06 PLO-07 PLO-08 PLO-09 PLO-10 PLO-12PLO Name

  89.21   85.67   73.48   89.27   74.91   81.00   90.00   71.95   78.47   84.41   60.00
  86.71   82.95   82.33   84.97   79.79   82.60   92.50   66.39   86.43   83.36   61.38
  67.26   61.72   59.52   73.12   72.13   79.20   67.50   60.83   72.67   77.63   76.55

  83.49
  72.11   68.77   74.94   77.91   69.89   91.80   80.00   62.22   74.28   79.75   73.79
  71.92   67.43   74.25   68.88   77.34  100.00   67.50   64.86   72.03   71.10   72.41
  87.41   84.52   84.25   93.42   80.38   95.00   80.00   76.67   89.15   86.71  100.00
  69.07   60.28   63.79   78.20   73.45   85.00   72.50   63.89   74.95   81.83   72.41
  91.88   90.45   87.76   95.65   86.34   99.20   82.50   75.70   86.13   91.77   76.55
  85.25   81.51   80.89   87.96   83.16   95.00   80.00   74.86   93.91   92.42   90.34
  82.92   77.28   78.15   87.83   76.33   91.80   77.50   58.19   82.08   76.15   87.59
  70.20   69.46   66.68   78.17   74.30   82.60   77.50   65.97   79.73   79.13   79.31
  77.02   75.40   70.90   80.41   82.76   83.40   75.00   67.78   72.86   80.49   82.07
  90.46   83.99   80.58   89.98   83.88   98.40   92.50   72.36   80.97   83.57   97.24
  65.53   64.62   73.32   74.68   69.93   95.00   75.00   91.11   82.29   83.97
  64.31   59.03   34.10   66.20   47.33   76.80   60.00   53.50   78.00   71.76   73.79
  89.79   87.71   84.20   92.19   82.27   99.20   95.00   66.53   77.82   85.60   94.48
  80.16   73.79   77.60   78.40   78.25   95.00   75.00   71.39   84.83   87.76   75.17
  68.73   65.43   74.72   69.27   70.95   78.40   67.50   62.64   73.48   72.83   68.28
  82.37   82.67   81.13   86.95   81.86   75.20   77.50   68.06   64.01   83.13   72.41

  75.78
  76.39   72.41   70.20   74.96   77.38   98.40   60.00   65.70   83.11   80.37   76.55
  90.26   84.87   85.94   86.30   84.29   94.20   92.50   74.86   82.80   88.65   80.69
  81.69   77.17   75.68   81.48   78.51   91.80   75.00   56.00   82.47   80.91   82.07
  83.47   75.61   75.61   79.39   87.60   89.40   75.00   75.42   85.08   86.52   77.93
  70.62   71.27   66.65   80.49   60.50   93.60   57.78   80.68   77.43
  75.72   74.72   79.14   84.83   84.15   98.40   65.67   87.46   82.48   77.93
  75.50   71.13   61.24   80.53   69.64  100.00   66.25   89.21   78.75   87.59
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